English I
2 E
3 E
4 E
 GREAT RELIABILITY.
 MANUFACTURED WITH
CERTIFIED MATERIALS.
 TESTED BY YEARS OF

WEB: www.badalini.it
31 E
STANDARD EQUIPMENT:
CE Regulations equipments
Frame in cast steel
Couple of wheels on frame
Stars on double bearings and dust cover
Oscillating element with adjustable pressure spring
1 star on each element THICKNESS=8mm
Minimum distance among 2 stars 80mm
WORK BETWEEN THE ROWS
FOR SALAD SOYA BEANS AND BEETS 4 ELEMENTS FOR EACH ROW (2 ELEMENTS 1/2 ROW)
N.
N. mm STARS
8 100-170 SRX/8 8 2,00 fixed
8 180-300 SRX/16 16 2,00 fixed
6 450-500 SRXR/30 30 FOLDING
12 450-500 SRXI/60 * 60 HYDRAULIC *
WORK BETWEEN THE ROWS
FOR MAIZE AND SUNFLOWERS   6 ELEMENTS FOR EACH ROW (3 ELEMENTS 1/2 ROW)
4 600-750 SRX/24 24 3,00 fixed
6 700-750 SRXR/36 36 FOLDING
6 700-750 SRXI/36 36 HYDRAULIC
8 700-750 SRXI/48 * 48 HYDRAULIC *
TOTAL WORK
FOR ALL CULTIVATIONS
- 300-800 SRX/40 (total 3 meters) 40 3,00 fixed
- 300-800 SRXR/40 (total 3 meters) 40 FOLDING
- 300-800 SRXI/40 (total 3 meters) 40 HYDRAULIC
- 300-800 SRXI/60 (total 4,60 meters) 60 HYDRAULIC
* 300-800 SRXI/64 (total 5,20 meters) * 64 HYDRAULIC *
* 300-800 SRXI/78 (total 6,20 meters)* 78 HYDRAULIC *
* 300-800 SRXI/90 (total 7,20 meters)* 90 HYDRAULIC *
SRX/ = fixed frame
SRXR/ = mechanical folding frame
SRXI/ = hydraulic folding frame
* = VERTICAL FOLDING